
  2006-2007 Creighton University Fact Book      
 
 
SECTION 3: UNIVERSITY DATA: OVERALL STUDENT INFORMATION 
 
Table 3.3d: Fall 2002 Detail University Enrollment by School/College, Full/Part-Time Status and Sex 
 

 Full-time Part-time Total 
 Men Women Total Men Women Total Men Women Total 
Undergraduates          

College of Arts and Sciences 880 1,322 2,172 11 8 19 861 1,330 2,191 
College of Business Administration 399 257 656 8 2 10 407 259 666 

School of Nursing 34 322 356 3 22 25 37 344 381 
University College 51 44 95 95 179 274 146 223 369 

SUB TOTAL – 
UNDERGRADUATES 

 
1,334 

 
1,945 

 
3,279 

 
117 

 
211 

 
328 

 
1,451 

 
2,156 

 
3,607 

          
Professional          

School of Dentistry 219 119 338 0 0 0 219 119 338 
School of Law 272 192 464 11 12 23 283 204 487 

School of Medicine 247 221 468 0 0 0 247 221 468 
School of Pharmacy and Health 

Professions 
 

247 
 

542 
 

789 
 

76 
 

93 
 

169 
 

323 
 

635 
 

958 
SUB TOTAL – PROFESSIONAL 985 1,074 2,059 87 105 192 1,072 1,179 2,251 

          
Graduate           

Graduate School 90 86 176 151 142 293 241 228 469 
          

UNIVERSITY TOTAL 2,409 3,105 5,514 355 458 813 2,764 3,563 6,327 
          
          
          

 
 

0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500

Arts

Business

Nursing

Univ Col

Dentistry

Law

Medicine

Pharmacy/HP

Graduate

Fall 2002 Total University Enrollment

 
 


