2006-2007 Creighton University Fact Book

SECTION 3: UNIVERSITY DATA: OVERALL STUDENT INFORMATION

Table 3.3d: Fall 2002 Detail University Enrollment by School/College, Full/Part-Time Status and Sex

	Full-time			Part-time			Total		
	Men	Women	Total	Men	Women	Total	Men	Women	Total
Undergraduates									
College of Arts and Sciences	880	1,322	2,172	11	8	19	861	1,330	2,191
College of Business Administration	399	257	656	8	2	10	407	259	666
School of Nursing	34	322	356	3	22	25	37	344	381
University College	51	44	95	95	179	274	146	223	369
SUB TOTAL -									
UNDERGRADUATES	1,334	1,945	3,279	117	211	328	1,451	2,156	3,607
Professional									
School of Dentistry	219	119	338	0	0	0	219	119	338
School of Law	272	192	464	11	12	23	283	204	487
School of Medicine	247	221	468	0	0	0	247	221	468
School of Pharmacy and Health									
Professions	247	542	789	76	93	169	323	635	958
SUB TOTAL – PROFESSIONAL	985	1,074	2,059	87	105	192	1,072	1,179	2,251
Graduate									
Graduate School	90	86	176	151	142	293	241	228	469
UNIVERSITY TOTAL	2,409	3,105	5,514	355	458	813	2,764	3,563	6,327

Fall 2002 Total University Enrollment

